

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-1243	Version: 1	Name:	7/1/24 DTE Communication U-2	1621				
Туре:	Report or C	Communication	Status:	Filed					
File created:	7/1/2024		In control:	City Council					
On agenda:	7/1/2024		Final action:	7/1/2024					
Enactment date	:		Enactment #:						
					Communication from the State of Michigan Public Service Commission Regarding Notice of a Hearing for Electric Customers of DTE Electric Company in Case No. U-21621 Scheduled for July 2, 2024 - Sustainability - City Attorney				
Title: Sponsors:	for Electric	Customers of DTE	•	v v					
Title: Sponsors: Indexes:	for Electric	Customers of DTE	•	v v					
Sponsors:	for Electric	Customers of DTE	•	v v					
Sponsors: Indexes:	for Electric Sustainabil	Customers of DTE	Electric Čompan	v v					
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	for Electric Sustainabil	Customers of DTE ity - City Attorney mmunication U-216	Electric Čompan	/ in Case No. U-21621 Scheduled					

Communication from the State of Michigan Public Service Commission Regarding Notice of a Hearing for Electric Customers of DTE Electric Company in Case No. U-21621 Scheduled for July 2, 2024 - Sustainability - City Attorney